
RECORD OF BID OPENING FOR: 

Sealcoating Asphalt Pavement 2024 

 
 

Bid Opening Date:   02/27/2024     
       

Bid Opening Time:  9:00AM      
    

Bolingbrook Park District 
301 Recreation Drive 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

         

Date & Time Received Bidder Name Bid Bond Base Bid Notes 

1:03 pm 
2/22/2024 J&R 1st In Asphalt x $126,849.00  

8:56 am 
2/26/2024 Tiles in Style x $169,320.00  

10:28 am 
2/26/2024 Denler Inc x $84,750.00  

8:40 am 
2/27/2024 SKC Construction x $94,611.37  

11:45 am 
2/27/2024 Perm-A-Seal x $98,383.00  

8:02 am 
02/28/2024 Patriot Paving x $87,299.11  

8:23 am 
2/28/2024 Pavement Systems x $87,500.00  

     

 

Witness: ________________________________________     Witness: ________________________________________ 


